Phone. 0761-2622302/2620167



कार्यालय मुख्य अधिशासी अधिकारी OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER CANTONMENT BOARD JABALPUR



No./CBJ/HS/Certificate/ 334

Date 01 June 2017

Fax: 0761-2623872

Ref.: SASSS/F-09/

FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Certified that the St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School at 1, Shakti Marg, Sadar, Jabalupur Cantt. Comprised of Ground Floor basements(s) and First and Second Floors (Upper floor) owned by St. Aloysius Secior Secondary School, 1, Shakti Marg, Sadar, Jabalpur Cantt. Have complied with fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State Fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on 01th June 2017 in the presence of Fr. Sibi Joseph, Secretary, Jabalpur Diocesan Educational Society, Jabalpur and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy Group B – Educational with effect from 01th June 2017 for a period of two years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the conditions.

Issued on 01th June 2017 at Jabalpur by



To

St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School

1, Shakti Marg, Sadar Jabalpur

Jabalpur Diocesan Educational Society

Jabalpur Cantt.

Chief Executive Officer

Cantonment Board, Jabalpur (Rahul Anand Sharma)

Chief Executive Officer IDES
Cantonment Board,
Jabalpur (M.P.)

PRINCIPAL
St. Aloysius Sen. Sec. School
Cant. Jabalour